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Stelpro reserves the right to modify at any time the description, manufacturing, or price of its products. Additionally, Stelpro may apply restocking fees or refuse a refund based on one or more of the 
following criteria: optional color, custom product, assembly with low-demand options. For the latest product information and prices regarding the products, please visit the website www.stelpro.com.

STF362NP – CONCERTO BASIC
FLOOR HEATING THERMOSTAT

COLOUR
∙	White

FINISH
∙	Moulded plastic

MANUFACTURING
∙	Fitted with an integrated ground fault 

circuit interrupter (GFCI) and a test 
indicator light.

∙	Terminal block connection / DPST with 
2-pole disconnects

∙	Floor sensor (15 ft/4.5 m) included*

POWER AND VOLTAGE 
∙	Maximum of 1800 W @ 120 V
∙	Maximum of 3120 W @ 208 V
∙	Maximum of 3600 W @ 240 V

CONTROL
∙	Pre-programmed with four weekday 

events and two weekend events
∙	Option of controlling Floor temperature 

(F), Room temperature (R), Room with 
Floor limit (RF) or in Controller mode 
(without temperature reading) 

∙	Possibility of setting a maximum 
temperature setpoint (to protect the 
floor and users)

∙	Adaptive function (Early start) – allows 
heating to reach the setpoint as soon 
as the program starts  

∙	Temperature can be displayed in 
degrees Celsius or Fahrenheit

PRECISION
∙	Precise control of floor or ambient air 

temperature 
∙	Temperature reading with thermistor

TEMPERATURE RANGE
∙	Floor: 5 to 40°C (41 to 104°F)
∙	Ambient: 0 to 40°C (32 to 104°F)

WARRANTY
∙	Three years
*This thermostat is also compatible with floor sensors 
produced by other manufacturers.

COMFORT FOR YOUR FEET MADE EASY
The CONCERTO BASIC non-programmable thermostat offers quick and easy manual control. Maintain a precise, constant 
temperature for perfect comfort at all times. This thermostat monitors energy use so you can easily keep track of consumption. It’s 
a practical, efficient, and hassle-free solution for a comfortable environment. The CONCERTO BASIC thermostat delivers comfort 
simply and reliably.

	■ QUICK AND EASY MANUAL CONTROL

	■ PRECISE, CONSTANT TEMPERATURE 
FOR COMFORT AT ALL TIMES

	■ ENERGY MONITORING FOR LAST 
SEVEN DAYS  
TRACK YOUR FLOOR'S ENERGY 
CONSUMPTION

	■ GROUND FAULT CIRCUIT INTERRUPTER 
(GFCI CLASS A)   
PROTECTS USERS AND THE INSTALLATION

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT WATTS VOLTAGE AMPERAGE FREQUENCY GFCI PRICE

CODE MAXIMUM VOLTS AMPS HZ MA

STF362NP 1800/3120/3600 120/208/240 15 50/60 5 190.00

3
YEAR

WARRANTY

NON-PROGRAMMABLE

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT WATTS VOLTAGE AMPERAGE FREQUENCY GFCI

CODE MAXIMUM VOLTS AMPS HZ MA

STF362NP 1800/3120/3600 120/208/240 15 50/60 5
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Stelpro se réserve le droit de modifier en tout temps la description, la fabrication ou le prix de ses appareils. De plus, Stelpro peut appliquer des frais de réapprovisionnement ou refuser un remboursement 
selon un ou plusieurs des critères suivants : couleur optionnelle, produit sur mesure, assemblage avec des options à faible demande. Pour obtenir les informations et les prix les plus récents concernant 
les produits, veuillez consulter le site www.stelpro.com.

STF362NP – CONCERTO BASIC
THERMOSTAT POUR PLANCHER CHAUFFANT

COULEUR
∙	Blanc

FINITION
∙	Plastique moulé

FABRICATION
∙	Muni d’un dispositif intégré de 

protection contre les fuites à la terre 
(DDFT) et d’un témoin lumineux (test) 

∙	Branchement à borniers / DPST avec 
coupure bipolaire 

∙	Sonde de plancher (4,5 m/15 pi) 
comprise* 

PUISSANCE ET TENSION
∙	Maximum de 1800 W @ 120 V 
∙	Maximum de 3120 W @ 208 V
∙	Maximum de 3600 W @ 240 V

CONTRÔLE
∙	Préprogrammé avec quatre 

événements pour les jours de la 
semaine et deux événements les jours 
de la fin de semaine 

∙	Possibilité de contrôler la température 
du plancher (F), la température de la 
pièce (R) et la température de la pièce 
avec limite de plancher (RF) ou d’agir 

en mode régulateur (sans lecture de 
température) 

∙	Possibilité d’imposer une consigne de 
température maximale (pour protéger 
le plancher et les utilisateurs) 

∙	Fonction d’adaptation (démarrage 
anticipé) – permet au chauffage 
d'atteindre la température de consigne 
dès le début du programme 

∙	La température peut être affichée en 
degrés Celsius ou Fahrenheit

PRÉCISION
∙	Contrôle précisément la température 

du plancher ou celle de l’air ambiant
∙	Lecture de température avec 

thermistance 

PLAGE DE TEMPÉRATURE
∙	Plancher : 5 à 40 °C (41 à 104 °F)
∙	Ambiant : 0 à 40 °C (32 à 104 °F)

GARANTIE
∙	Trois ans
*Le thermostat s’adapte également aux sondes de 
plancher d’autres fabricants. 

LA SIMPLICITÉ POUR LE CONFORT DE VOS PIEDS
Découvrez le thermostat non programmable CONCERTO BASIC, offrant un contrôle manuel simple et rapide. Maintenez une 
température précise et constante pour un confort parfait en tout temps. Grâce à sa fonction de surveillance énergétique, suivez 
facilement votre consommation. Le CONCERTO BASIC est la solution pratique et efficace pour un environnement confortable sans 
complexité. Choisissez la simplicité et la fiabilité avec le thermostat CONCERTO BASIC.

	■ CONTRÔLE MANUEL SIMPLE ET RAPIDE

	■ TEMPÉRATURE PRÉCISE ET CONSTANTE 
POUR UN CONFORT EN TOUT TEMPS

	■ SURVEILLANCE ÉNERGÉTIQUE DES 
7 DERNIERS JOURS 
POUR SUIVRE LA CONSOMMATION 
ÉNERGÉTIQUE DE VOTRE PLANCHER

	■ DISJONCTEUR DE FUITE À LA TERRE 
(DDFT DE CLASSE A) 
POUR PROTÉGER LES UTILISATEURS ET 
L’INSTALLATION 

SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES
PRODUIT WATTS TENSION AMPÉRAGE FRÉQUENCE DDFT PRIX

CODE MAXIMUM VOLTS AMPÈRES HZ MA

STF362NP 1800/3120/3600 120/208/240 15 50/60 5 190,00 

ANS
GARANTIE
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NON PROGRAMMABLE

SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES
PRODUIT WATTS TENSION AMPÉRAGE FRÉQUENCE DDFT

CODE MAXIMUM VOLTS AMPÈRES HZ MA

STF362NP 1800/3120/3600 120/208/240 15 50/60 5


